Verona United Soccer Club Try Outs

2015-2016

Friday, June 5, 2015 at the Verona Community Center Fields

Times:
Check In
U7 (Born 8/1/08-7/31/09): 4:30pm
U8 (Born 8/1/07-7/31/08):  4:30pm
U9 (Born 8/1/06-7/31/07): | 5:30pm
U10 (Born 8/1/05-7/31/06): 5:30pm
U11 (Born 8/1/04-7/31/05): 6:45pm
U12 (Born 8/1/03-7/31/04): 6:45pm
U13 (Born 8/1/02-7/31/03): 8:00pm
U14 (Born 8/1/01-7/31/02): 8:00pm

Field Players

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

*Goalkeepers

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
7:00-7:20pm
7:00-7:20pm
8:15-8:35pm
8:15-8:35pm

Players must register online for try outs at www.veronaunited.com

*Only players committed to playing the GK position should attend the goalkeeper evaluations. VUSC defines this
as a player who is willing to play at least % of every game in goal for their assigned team. If unsure, discuss with
you team manager and Red Bull trainer. If new to the club, email team formation at jjmarriott4@msn.com.

All families are encouraged to tailgate. Hamburgers, hotdogs, and ice cream provided by Verona United SC.

*Please contact Melissa Rosinski with any questions at rosinski@verizon.net or 973-420-9603




