

2015-2016

Verona United Soccer Club Try Outs

Friday, June 5, 2015 at the Verona Community Center Fields

Times:

	Check In	Field Players	*Goalkeepers
U7 (Born 8/1/08-7/31/09):	4:30pm	5:30pm	N/A
U8 (Born 8/1/07-7/31/08):	4:30pm	5:30pm	N/A
U9 (Born 8/1/06-7/31/07):	5:30pm	6:15pm	N/A
U10 (Born 8/1/05-7/31/06)	: 5:30pm	6:15pm	N/A
U11 (Born 8/1/04-7/31/05)	: 6:45pm	7:30pm	7:00-7:20pm
U12 (Born 8/1/03-7/31/04)	: 6:45pm	7:30pm	7:00-7:20pm
U13 (Born 8/1/02-7/31/03)	: 8:00pm	8:45pm	8:15-8:35pm
U14 (Born 8/1/01-7/31/02)	: 8:00pm	8:45pm	8:15-8:35pm

Players must register online for try outs at www.veronaunited.com

All families are encouraged to tailgate. Hamburgers, hotdogs, and ice cream provided by Verona United SC.

*Please contact Melissa Rosinski with any questions at rosinski@verizon.net or 973-420-9603

^{*}Only players committed to playing the GK position should attend the goalkeeper evaluations. VUSC defines this as a player who is willing to play at least ½ of every game in goal for their assigned team. If unsure, discuss with you team manager and Red Bull trainer. If new to the club, email team formation at jjmarriott4@msn.com.